TOWN OF PATAGONIA PRIVILEGE LICENSE

PO BOX 767

PATAGONIA, AZ 85624 [ ] INITIAL APPLICATION FEE $70.00
(520) 394-2229 [ ] RENEWAL APPLICATION FEE $50.00

**Occupational-Professional License fees must be determined by using the schedule listed on the back of the application.

This application must be filed and license must be obtained before you can lawfully engage in business in the TOWN OF PATAGONIA. A license is
necessary for each business location. License is nontransferable by the licensee and shall be valid for one year. Violation is a misdemeanor.

BUSINESS NAME:

DBA:

TYPE OF BUSINESS:

LOCATION:

CITY: STATE: ZIP:
TEL: FAX: EMAIL:

MAILING ADDRESS (if different):

ADDRESS:
CITY: STATE: ZIP:

OWNER NAME:

ADDRESS:

CITY: STATE: Z1P:
TEL: FAX: EMAIL:

I hereby certify that the statements herein contained are true and correct, and that the license required by Town Ordinance and issued 1o me in
response to this application, will be accepted as a condition that I shall pay all taxes due under said Ordinances to the Department of Revenue and the
Town of Patagonia.

STATE LICENSE #:
SIGNED: TITLE: DATE:
For Office Use Only
Account #: Owner#: Lic#:
AR
! AMOUNT PD:
BUSINESS STATUS: E % gE‘;EIK #




The following should complete the appropriate schedule when applying
For an Occupational — Professional License

Service Business

(doctor, lawyer, architect, accountant, engineer, beauty salon, tax service, etc.)

Number of Employees
o-2

13-7

01 8-11

1225

O 26-100

0 101-200

Real Estate Brokers

Gross Sales Volume

O $0-1,000,000

% 1,000,001- 2,500,000
0 $ 2,500,001- 5,000,000
7 $ 5,000,001- 7,500,000
J % 7,500,001- 10,000,000
0 $ 10,000,001- 20,000,000
0 $ 20,000,001- and over

Annual License Tax
$50.00

$100.00

$150.00

$ 200.00

$300.00

$ 500.00

Annual License Tax
$100.00

$150.00

$200.00

$250.00

$300.00

$500.00

$ 1,000.00




