

TOWN OF PATAGONIA PO BOX 767 PATAGONIA, AZ 85624 (520) 394-2229

## PRIVILEGE LICENSE

[] INITIAL APPLICATION FEE \$70.00 [] RENEWAL APPLICATION FEE \$50.00

\*\*Occupational-Professional License fees must be determined by using the schedule listed on the back of the application. This application must be filed and license must be obtained before you can lawfully engage in business in the TOWN OF PATAGONIA. A license is necessary for each business location. License is nontransferable by the licensee and shall be valid for one year. Violation is a misdemeanor. BUSINESS NAME: DBA: TYPE OF BUSINESS: LOCATION:\_\_\_\_ 
 CITY:
 STATE:
 ZIP:

 TEL:
 FAX:
 EMAIL:
MAILING ADDRESS (if different): ADDRESS: CITY: STATE: ZIP: OWNER NAME: ADDRESS: I hereby certify that the statements herein contained are true and correct, and that the license required by Town Ordinance and issued to me in response to this application, will be accepted as a condition that I shall pay all taxes due under said Ordinances to the Department of Revenue and the Town of Patagonia. STATE LICENSE #:\_\_\_\_\_ \_\_\_\_\_TITLE:\_\_\_\_ SIGNED: For Office Use Only Account #:\_\_\_\_\_ Owner#:\_\_\_\_\_ Lic#:\_\_\_\_\_ LICENSE START DATE:\_\_\_\_\_LICENSE END DATE:\_\_\_\_\_ DATE RECVD:\_\_\_\_\_ AMOUNT PD: BUSINESS STATUS: [] CHECK #\_\_\_\_\_ [] CASH

## The following should complete the appropriate schedule when applying <u>For an Occupational – Professional License</u>

## Service Business

(doctor, lawyer, architect, accountant, engineer, beauty salon, tax service, etc.)

Number of Employees	Annual License Tax
□ 0-2	\$ 50.00
□ 3-7	\$ 100.00
□ 8-11	\$ 150.00
□ 12-25	\$ 200.00
□ 26-100	\$ 300.00
□ 101-200	\$ 500.00

## Real Estate Brokers

Gross Sales Volume	Annual License Tax
□ \$ 0 - 1,000,000	\$ 100.00
□ \$ 1,000,001-2,500,000	\$ 150.00
□ \$ 2,500,001- 5,000,000	\$ 200.00
□ \$ 5,000,001- 7,500,000	\$ 250.00
□ \$ 7,500,001-10,000,000	\$ 300.00
□ \$ 10,000,001-20,000,000	\$ 500.00
□ \$ 20,000,001- and over	\$ 1,000.00